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O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)
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E: 121218.416
N: 268540.041
SENECA LPD:

NAD83 2011 NAVD88 2018

RHOADES PAVING TRAIN

R.R.SPIKE

12/28/23, JMH
9/15/21.
REF11
3 1/2" DOWN
FD R.R.SPIKE
7/2/21, JMR
COVERED
7/1/15, JFO
9/12/11
5/26/11, KPM
REF11
5/24/11, KPM
FD P.K./WASHER
10/6/98, TMR
SET P.K./WASHER
STA 194+16.20
RECORD: P.O.T.

3" DOWN
FD P.K.NAIL

#5975
MB POST
FD SHI

53.18'

105.9
7'

SHI
SET

MILLER

RHOADES

MILLER
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7/2/21, JMR
COVERED
7/1/15, JFO
9/12/11
5/26/11, KPM
REF11
5/24/11, KPM
FD P.K./WASHER
10/6/98, TMR
SET P.K./WASHER
STA 194+16.20
ASSUMED P.O.T.
RECORD:

30

NAD83 2009
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SENECA
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P.K./WASHER
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FD P.K.NAIL SPIKE
SET BARN

33.14'

9
3
.0

0
'

| TR 56

|
 
S
R
 
5
8
7

34
.1
8'

S
E

C
 1

8

S
E

C
 1

3

7/2/21, JMR
COVERED
7/1/15, JFO
9/12/11
5/26/11, KPM
REF11
5/24/11, KPM
FD P.K./WASHER
10/6/98, TMR
SET P.K./WASHER
STA 194+16.20
ASSUMED P.O.T.
RECORD:

30














